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Programmanr. 1   25 vrije slag    2006 – 2013 

 

Reeks 1:     
Baan 1 Martelé Stan 2012 RGSC 33.24 

Baan 2 Driessche Sterre 2012 Maldegem 31.99 

Baan 3 Eeckhout Renier 2011 RGSC 26.55 

Baan 4 Degrande illuna  2010 BZC 27.82 

     
Reeks 2:     
Baan 1 Tuypens Emma 2011 RGSC 26.68 

Baan 2 De Witte Bence 2010 BZC 36.67 

Baan 3 Claeys Amélie 2010 BZC 30.79 

Baan 4 Longeville Arrowin 2010 BZC 25.35 

     
Reeks 3:     
Baan 1     
Baan 2 Dhakouani Zeyd 2010 RGSC 26.48 

Baan 3 Desmet Lieze  2010 TZT 22.37 

Baan 4 Demyttenaere Seppe 2010 TZT 23.98 

     
Reeks 4:     
Baan 1 Muylaert Wouter 2009 BZC 25.2 

Baan 2 Vandekerckhove Noor 2009 TZT 21.07 

Baan 3 Dewilde Alissa 2007 RGSC 16.8 

Baan 4 Gallet Ramon 2006 Maldegem 28.17 
 

Programmanr. 2   100 rugslag    2006 – 2012 

 

Reeks 1:     
Baan 1 Heuns Warre 2010 Eeklo 1.57.09 

Baan 2 Present Paulien 2010 Eeklo 1.37.80 

Baan 3 De Decker Febe 2010 eeklo 2.15.76 

Baan 4 Pérez Fen 2009 RGSC 1.44.74 

     
Reeks 2:     
Baan 1 Huens Noor 2009 Eeklo 1.40.04 

Baan 2 Oosterlinck Jara 2009 Eeklo FF 

Baan 3 
Van Brabandt 
Juliette 2009 Eeklo 1.34.58 

Baan 4 Bonne Yorben 2009 eeklo 2.30.18 

     
Reeks 3:     
Baan 1 Staelens Emmeline 2009 eeklo 2.26.87 

Baan 2 Wolff Sibo 2009 eeklo 2.21.45 

Baan 3 Coucke Fleur 2009 TZT 1.33.76 

Baan 4 Struyvelt Arne 2008 RGSC 1.31.81 
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Programmanr. 2   100 rugslag    2006 – 2013 

Reeks 4:     
Baan 1 De Jaeger Xander 2008 Eeklo 1.43.70 

Baan 2 Present Willem 2008 Eeklo 1.41.89 

Baan 3 François Tijs 2008 TZT 1.28.34 

Baan 4 Bulckaen Toon 2007 RGSC 1.40.85 
 

Programmanr. 3   50 schoolslag    2006 – 2013 

 

Reeks 1:     
Baan 1 Ide Seppe 2012 BZC 1.35.74 

Baan 2 Verhoest Kaat 2012 BZC 1.48.00 

Baan 3 Decock Noor 2012 BZC 1.30.78 

Baan 4 Claeys Juliette  2012 BZC 1.25.96 

     
Reeks 2:     
Baan 1 Antheunis Elena  2012 Eeklo 1.22.88 

Baan 2 De Vuyssere Marcel 2012 BZC 1.15.48 

Baan 3 Hurtekant Victor 2012 BZC 1.28.93 

Baan 4     

     
Reeks 3:     
Baan 1 De Grande Iluna  2010 BZC 1.04.24 

Baan 2 Oosterlinck Lior 2012 eeklo ff 

Baan 3 Overmeire Floris 2011 BZC 1.13.38 

Baan 4 Caestecker Casper 2011 BZC 1.07.85 

     
Reeks 4:     
Baan 1 Degrande Vic 2011 BZC 1.12.87 

Baan 2 Craeye Phebe 2011 BZC 1.16.67 

Baan 3 Gootjes Jasmijn 2011 EZV 1.13.29 

Baan 4 Pollet Milo 2011 EZV 1.20.19 

     
Reeks 5:     
Baan 1 De Decker Tibe 2011 eeklo 1.11.35 

Baan 2 De Rycke Jaimy 2011 eeklo 1.16.23 

Baan 3 Ruysshaert Elias 2010 BZC 1.06.48 

Baan 4 Hurtekant Marthe 2010 BZC 1.29.85 

     
Reeks 6:     
Baan 1 Stoffels Nathan 2010 RGSC 1.01.52 

Baan 2 De Ruyter Elise 2010 RGSC FF 

Baan 3 Vansieleghem Jayden 2010 TZT 1.07.50 

Baan 4 Decoster Daan 2010 TZT 1.02.98 
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Programmanr. 3   50 schoolslag    2006 – 2013 

Reeks 7:     
Baan 1 Kindt Liam 2010 TZT 54.08 

Baan 2 Desmet Lieze  2010 TZT 57.95 

Baan 3 Demyttenaere Seppe 2010 TZT 1.03.38 

Baan 4 Claeys Amélie 2010 BZC 1.03.65 

     
Reeks 8:     
Baan 1 Longeville Arrowin 2010 BZC 1.02.33 

Baan 2     
Baan 3 De Witte Bence 2010 BZC 1.10.91 

Baan 4 Bulckaen Korneel 2009 RGSC 57.61 

     
Reeks 9:     
Baan 1 Pals Kato 2009 RGSC FF 

Baan 2 Roets Jessica 2009 RGSC 1.08.57 

Baan 3 Van Leeuwen Ayla 2009 RGSC 1.00.00 

Baan 4 De Ruyter Xander 2009 RGSC FF 

     
Reeks 10:     
Baan 1 Van Poucke Lowie 2009 TZT 1.00.73 

Baan 2 Vandekerckhove Noor 2009 TZT 53.8 

Baan 3 Muylaert Wouter 2009 BZC 1.00.25 

Baan 4 Boden Thor 2008 BZC 1.05.15 

     
Reeks 11:     
Baan 1 Baeye Leon 2008 RGSC 50.56 

Baan 2 Desmet Fien 2008 TZT 49.07 

Baan 3 Lammens Louise 2008 TZT 48.23 

Baan 4 Lavens Tijmen 2007 RGSC 50.11 

     
Reeks 12:     
Baan 1 Storme Lore 2007 RGSC 53.23 

Baan 2 Decoster Gitte 2007 TZT 55.36 

Baan 3 Van Quekelberghe Kris 2007 BZC 49.1 

Baan 4 Willaert Arthur 2006 TZT 52.43 
 

Programmanr. 4   50 rugslag    2006 – 2013 

 

Reeks 1:     
Baan 1 Driessche Sterre 2012 Maldegem 1.08.28 

Baan 2 Sarbaz Kian 2011 RGSC 58.73 

Baan 3 Dobbelaere Fran 2011 Maldegem 55.59 

Baan 4 Gootjes Jasmijn 2011 EZV 1.33.39 
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Programmanr. 4   50 rugslag    2006 – 2013 

Reeks 2:    
Baan 1 Pollet Milo 2011 EZV 

Baan 2 Schram Mila 2010 BZC 

Baan 3 Viaene Maxim 2010 BZC 

Baan 4 Gootjes lotte 2010 EZV 

    
Reeks 3:    
Baan 1 Loeys Ewout 2010 Maldegem 

Baan 2 Vagenende Louis 2010 Maldegem 

Baan 3 Vansieleghem Jayden 2010 TZT 

Baan 4 Decoster Daan 2010 TZT 

    
Reeks 4:    
Baan 1 Kindt Liam 2010 TZT 

Baan 2 Storme Lars 2010 RGSC 

Baan 3 De Bruyne Victor 2009 BZC 

Baan 4 Martelé Lore 2009 RGSC 

    
Reeks 5:    
Baan 1 Van Deursen Siebe 2009 Maldegem 

Baan 2 Dobbelaere Louis 2009 Maldegem 

Baan 3 Willaert Julliet 2009 TZT 

Baan 4 Van Poucke Lowie 2009 TZT 

    
Reeks 6:    
Baan 1 Bulckaen Korneel 2009 RGSC 

Baan 2 D'hooghe Elina 2008 EZV 

Baan 3 Creveau Lobke 2008 Maldegem 

Baan 4 Vagenende Vic 2008 Maldegem 

    
Reeks 7:    
Baan 1 Vanneste Yorben 2008 TZT 

Baan 2 Lammens Louise 2008 TZT 

Baan 3 Rosiers Nicolas 2007 EZV 

Baan 4 Wulfranck Dries 2007 EZV 
 

Reeks 8:    
Baan 1 Vansieleghem Noah 2007 TZT 

Baan 2 Decoster Gitte 2007 TZT 

Baan 3 Ossaer Elias 2006 TZT 

Baan 4 Gallet Ramon 2006 Maldegem 
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Programmanr. 5   25 rugslag    2006 – 2013 

 

Reeks 1:     
Baan 1 Martelé Stan 2012 RGSC 28.66 

Baan 2 Bulckaen Janne 2011 RGSC 28.73 

Baan 3 Possemiers Noah 2011 RGSC 31.88 

Baan 4     

     
Reeks 2:     
Baan 1 Claeys Sabrina 2011 RGSC 34.16 

Baan 2 Eeckhout Renier 2011 RGSC 31.2 

Baan 3 Tuypens Emma 2011 RGSC 25.34 

Baan 4     

     
Reeks 3:     
Baan 1 De Decker Tibe 2011 eeklo 33.55 

Baan 2 De Rycke Jaimy 2011 eeklo 33.1 

Baan 3 Hoste Ymme 2010 BZC 25 

Baan 4 Ruysshaert Elias 2010 BZC 26.54 

     
Reeks 4:     
Baan 1 Dhakouani Zeyd 2010 RGSC 27.22 

Baan 2 Vandekerckhove Noor 2009 TZT 25.48 

Baan 3 Roets Jessica 2009 RGSC 30.7 

Baan 4 Vanneste Yorben 2008 TZT 31.95 
 

Programmanr. 6   100 vrije slag    2006 – 2013 

Reeks 1:     
Baan 1 Sanders Juliette 2009 BZC 1.42.03 

Baan 2 Van Belle Simon 2009 BZC 1.28.67 

Baan 3 Verhoest Bas 2009 BZC 1.37.10 

Baan 4     

     
Reeks 2:     
Baan 1 Derycke Jeppe 2009 BZC 1.36.26 

Baan 2 Decock Jinte 2009 BZC 1.42.73 

Baan 3 Van Quekelberghe Lucas 2009 BZC 1.43.38 

Baan 4     

     
Reeks 3:     
Baan 1 Coucke Fleur 2009 TZT 1.24.19 

Baan 2 Martelé Lore 2009 RGSC 1.50.98 

Baan 3 Bulckaen Korneel 2009 RGSC 1.58.66 

Baan 4 Oosterlinck Ine 2008 BZC 1.30.75 
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Programmanr. 6   100 vrije slag    2006 – 2013 

Reeks 4:     
Baan 1 Borence Thibault 2008 BZC FF 

Baan 2 Sarbaz Arvin 2008 RGSC 1.32.80 

Baan 3 François Tijs 2008 TZT 1.16.95 

Baan 4 D'hooghe Elina 2008 EZV 1.32.93 

     
Reeks 5:     
Baan 1 Baeye Leon 2008 RGSC 1.25.65 

Baan 2 Overmeire Axl 2007 BZC 1.26.64 

Baan 3 Struyvelt Arne 2008 RGSC 1.19.22 

Baan 4 De Bruyne Alba 2007 BZC 1.20.92 

     
Reeks 6:     
Baan 1 Wulfranck Dries 2007 EZV FF 

Baan 2 Decoster Gitte 2007 TZT 1.19.57 

Baan 3 Rosiers Nicolas 2007 EZV 1.31.85 

Baan 4 Pals Alex 2007 RGSC 1.36.15 

     
Reeks 7:     
Baan 1 Bulckaen Toon 2007 RGSC 1.35.48 

Baan 2 Willaert Arthur 2006 TZT 1.30.04 

Baan 3 Lavens Tijmen 2007 RGSC 1.35.63 

Baan 4 Ossaer Elias 2006 TZT 1.23.84 

     

Programmanr. 7   4 x 25 vrije slag 

 

Baan 1   
Baan 2 Eeklo 4 2.52.32 

Baan 3 RGSC 5  
Baan 4 BZC 5 1.35.58 

   
Reeks 2:   
Baan 1 Eeklo 3 2.45.38 

Baan 2 RGSC 4 2.04.95 

Baan 3 BZC 4 1.11.07 

Baan 4 Maldgem 2 1.37.82 

   
Reeks 3:   
Baan 1 BZC 3 1.20.22 

Baan 2 TZT 2 1.35.13 

Baan 3 RGSC 3 1.23.32 

Baan 4 Eeklo 2 1.46.16 
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Programmanr. 7   4 x 25 vrije slag 

 

Reeks 4:   
Baan 1 EZV 1 1.32.07 

Baan 2 RGSC 2 1.15.89 

Baan 3 BZC 2 2.00.34 

Baan 4 Eeklo 1 1.09.76 

   
Reeks 5:   
Baan 1 Maldegem 1 1.23.16 

Baan 2 RGSC 1 1.11.57 

Baan 3 TZT 1 1.14.16 

Baan 4 BZC 1 1.42.22 

 

PAUZE – 20 min  

 

Programmanr. 9   25 schoolslag    2006 – 2013 

Reeks 1:     
Baan 1 De Vriese Warre 2013 eeklo 59.47 

Baan 2 Baete Ditte 2012 eeklo 42.86 

Baan 3 Dauw Yari 2012 eeklo 47.48 

Baan 4     

     
Reeks 2:     
Baan 1 Ide Seppe 2012 BZC 39.41 

Baan 2 Verhoest Kaat 2012 BZC  
Baan 3 Decock Noor 2012 BZC 37.75 

Baan 4     

     
Reeks 3:     
Baan 1 Claeys Juliette 2012 BZC 40.68 

Baan 2 De Vuyssere Marcel 2012 BZC 33.45 

Baan 3 Hurtekant Victor 2012 BZC 36.6 

Baan 4 Overmeire Floris 2011 BZC 33.55 
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Programmanr. 9   25 schoolslag    2006 – 2013 

Reeks 4:     
Baan 1 Caestecker Casper 2011 BZC 29.47 

Baan 2 Degrande Vic 2011 BZC 30.86 

Baan 3 Craeye Phebe 2011 BZC 31.35 

Baan 4 Bulckaen Janne 2011 RGSC 33.66 

     
Reeks 5:     
Baan 1 Claeys Sabrina 2011 RGSC 40.24 

Baan 2 Flement Mathis 2010 eeklo 44.95 

Baan 3 Desmet Lieze  2010 TZT 25.91 

Baan 4 
Demyttenaere 
Seppe 2010 TZT 28.3 

     
Reeks 6:     
Baan 1 Hurtekant Marthe 2010 BZC 45.67 

Baan 2 Dhakouani Zeyd 2010 RGSC 38.39 

Baan 3 Pérez Fen 2009 RGSC 36.78 

Baan 4 Vanneste Yorben 2008 TZT 33.93 
 

Programmanr. 10   50 vrije slag    2006 – 2013 

Reeks 1:     
Baan 1 Sarbaz Kian 2011 RGSC 57.63 

Baan 2 Dobbelaere Fran 2011 Maldegem 57.6 

Baan 3 Storme Lars 2010 RGSC 51.41 

Baan 4 kaat verhoest 2012 BZC 1.21.12 

     
Reeks 2:     
Baan 1 Vansieleghem Jayden 2010 TZT 57.98 

Baan 2 Decoster Daan 2010 TZT 53.02 

Baan 3 Kindt Liam 2010 TZT 45.22 

Baan 4 Hoste Ymme 2010 BZC 59.25 

     
Reeks 3:     
Baan 1 Stoffels Nathan 2010 RGSC 1.01.15 

Baan 2 Loeys Ewout 2010 Maldegem 53.92 

Baan 3 De Ruyter Elise 2010 RGSC FF 

Baan 4 Vagenende Louis 2010 Maldegem 1.00.38 
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Programmanr. 10   50 vrije slag    2006 – 2013 

 

Reeks 4:     
Baan 1 De Decker Febe 2010 eeklo 59.64 

Baan 2 Van Poucke Lowie 2009 TZT 1.14.89 

Baan 3 Van Leeuwen Ayla 2009 RGSC 53.91 

Baan 4 Willaert Julliet 2009 TZT 46.32 

     
Reeks 5:     
Baan 1 De Ruyter Xander 2009 RGSC FF 

Baan 2 Deursen Siebe 2009 Maldegem 47.36 

Baan 3 Bonne Yorben 2009 eeklo 1.22.38 

Baan 4 Dobbelaere Louis 2009 Maldegem 50..04 

     
Reeks 6:     
Baan 1 Staelens Emmeline 2009 eeklo 1.12.10 

Baan 2 Lammens Louise 2008 TZT 40.23 

Baan 3 Wolff Sibo 2009 eeklo 1.02.60 

Baan 4 Desmet Fien 2008 TZT 40.41 

     
Reeks 7:     
Baan 1 Struyvelt Arne 2008 RGSC 35.14 

Baan 2 Vagenende Vic 2008 Maldegem 41.98 

Baan 3 Creveau Lobke 2008 Maldegem 41.82 

Baan 4 Van Quekelberghe Kris 2007 BZC 36.92 

     
Reeks 8:     
Baan 1 Vansieleghem Noah 2007 TZT 1.08.68 

Baan 2 Dewilde Alissa 2007 RGSC 39.26 

Baan 3 Storme Lore 2007 RGSC 40.32 

Baan 4 Willaert Arthur 2006 TZT 39.94 
 

Programmanr. 11   100 schoolslag   2006 – 2013 

 

Reeks 1:     
Baan 1 Schram Mila 2010 BZC 2.28.21 

Baan 2 Viaene Maxim 2010 BZC 2.24.42 

Baan 3 Gootjes lotte 2010 EZV 2.07.13 

Baan 4 Pollet Millo  2011 EZV 3.03.30 

     
Reeks 2:     
Baan 1 Heuns Warre 2010 Eeklo 2.17.91 

Baan 2 Present Paulien 2010 Eeklo 2.00.57 

Baan 3 Sanders Juliette 2009 BZC 2.11.26 

Baan 4     
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Programmanr. 11   100 schoolslag   2006 – 2013 

 

Reeks 3:     
Baan 1 Vandekerckhove Noor 2009 TZT 1.59.30 

Baan 2 De Bruyne Victor 2009 BZC 2.07.51 

Baan 3 Coucke Fleur 2009 TZT 1.51.50 

Baan 4     

     
Reeks 4:     
Baan 1 Van Belle Simon 2009 BZC 2.11.52 

Baan 2 Verhoest Bas 2009 BZC 1.57.48 

Baan 3 Derycke Jeppe 2009 BZC 2.03.41 

Baan 4 Decock Jinte 2009 BZC 2.14.29 

     
Reeks 5:     
Baan 1 Van Brabant Juliette 2009 Eeklo 1.48.98 

Baan 2 Huens Noor 2009 Eeklo 1.54.89 

Baan 3 Van Quekelberghe Lucas 2009 BZC 2.14.20 

Baan 4 Oosterlinck Jara 2009 Eeklo FF 

     
Reeks 6:     
Baan 1 Desmet Fien 2008 TZT 1.43.73 

Baan 2 Oosterlinck Ine 2008 BZC 2.05.48 

Baan 3 François Tijs 2008 TZT 1.59.72 

Baan 4 Borence Thibault 2008 BZC FF 

     
Reeks 7:     
Baan 1 Boden Thor 2008 BZC 2.26.23 

Baan 2 Sarbaz Arvin 2008 RGSC 2.17.26 

Baan 3 De Jaeger Xander 2008 Eeklo 1.58.63 

Baan 4 Present Willem 2008 Eeklo 1.58.65 

     
Reeks 8:     
Baan 1 Overmeire Axl 2007 BZC 1.56.02 

Baan 2 De Bruyne Alba 2007 BZC 1.46.36 

Baan 3 Bulckaen Toon 2007 RGSC 1.51.88 

Baan 4 Ossaer Elias 2006 TZT 1.50.37 
 

EINDE 

 

BEDANKT VOOR JULLIE KOMST 

EN  

TOT VOLGEND JAAR!!! 

 

 


